LION CITY CUP DAY 3 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

15-Oct-14
RANK COUNTRY
1 Thailand
2 Malaysia
3 Malaysia
= Thailand
5 Indonesia
= Thailand
7 Philippines
= Singapore
= Malaysia
10  Philippines
11 Philippines
12 Indonesia
13 Singapore
= Indonesia
15 Singapore
16  Brunei Darussalam
17  Brunei Darussalam
18  Brunei Darussalam

NAME
SURADIT YONGCHAROENCHAI
Galven Kendall Green
Bryan Teoh Wiyang
EKKARAT LEKSUWAN
M.Rifgi Alam Ramadhan
EKTHUMRONG LUANGANURUK
Wei Wei Gao
JAMES LEOW
Daeng Abdul Rahman
Dan Emilo Cruza
Aidric Jose Chan
Naraajie Emerald
LOUIS TEE
Almay Rayhan Yaguta
LUCIUS TOH
Ryan Chee Hong Zu
Ak Md Syakir Bin Pg Hj Alli
Chong Jun Horng

DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4

70
73
77
77
72
74
71
76
77
76
74
74
77
80
74
82
85
86

68
71
69
72
76
75
73
73
75
74
78
76
75
73
77
87
91
95

71
73
72
69
73
72
79
74
71
74
74
77
76
75
79
86
87
94

TOTAL
209
217
218
218
221
221
223
223
223
224
226
227
228
228
230
255
263
275



213



